N-Channel JFET Switch
2N4391 – 2N4393 / PN4391 – PN4393 / SST4391 – SST4393
FEATURES
•• rds(on) <300 Ohms (2N4391)
•• ID(OFF)<100pA
•• Switches ±10VAC With ±15V Supplies (4392, 4393)
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
(TA = 25oC unless otherwise noted)

of the specifications is not implied.  Exposure to absolute maximum
rating conditions for extended periods may affect device reliability.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Package Temperature Range
2N4391/93 Hermetic TO-18 -55oC to +200oC
PN4391/93 Plastic TO-92 -55oC to +135oC
SST4391/93 Plastic SOT-23 -55oC to +135oC
X2N4391/93 Sorted Chips in Carriers -55oC to +200oC
CORPORATION
PIN CONFIGURATION
DS G
TO-92
S
TO-18
G,C
D
5001
PRODUCT MARKING (SOT-23)
SST4391 N01
SST4392 N02
SST4393 N03
SOT-23
G
D
S